
Saunders County Fair
Friday, August 9, 2024

Exhibi
tor ID

Last, First Age City Tag ID Division Placing Text Special Placing Ribbon Place

57 - Meat Goat - General ············· 68 records

G057010 - Senior Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 8 records
8335 Lechtenberg, Kamber 16 Raymond purple

8636 Timmerman, Breslynn 15 Colon purple

8592 Stein, Ellie 16 Ashland purple

8382 Meduna, Gabe 16 Colon purple 2

8178 Faulkner, Kelton 15 Cedar Bluffs purple

8383 Meduna, Lena 18 Colon purple 3

8691 Williams, Paige 17 Colon purple 1

8639 Trutna, Emma 15 Wahoo purple

G057020 - Intermediate Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 24 records
8338 Lechtenberg, Tanner 12 Raymond blue

8646 Tvrdy, Henry 12 Ceresco blue

8626 Thiesen, Taylor 14 North Bend blue

8371 Matulka, Maja 14 Ceresco purple 1

8641 Trutna, Taylor 12 Wahoo purple

8544 Schulte, Thomas 12 Ceresco blue

8241 Heller, Reiland 12 Colon purple

8593 Stein, Quinten 12 Ashland blue

8336 Lechtenberg, Peyton 14 Raymond blue

8089 Cantrall, Natalie 14 Colon blue

8648 Tvrdy, Marissa 14 Ceresco blue
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57 - Meat Goat - General ············· 68 records

G057020 - Intermediate Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 24 records
8225 Hass, Lela 12 Ceresco blue

8506 Rezac, Kaitlin 13 Valparaiso purple 3

8625 Thiesen, Jaxon 13 North Bend blue

8181 Feala, Tristyn 12 Morse Bluff blue

8370 Matulka, Hunter 12 Ceresco purple 2

8274 Jelinek, Hudson 12 Valparaiso blue

8369 Matulka, Evelyn 13 DWIGHT purple

8572 Soden, Elizabeth 12 Ceresco blue

8199 Garcia, Ava 13 Wahoo blue

8431 Nordstrom, Austyn 12 Wahoo blue

8488 Potter, Amirah 14 Valparaiso purple

8573 Soden, Isabelle 14 Ceresco blue

8543 Schulte, Grace 13 Ceresco purple

G057030 - Junior Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 20 records
8290 Kavan, Sterling 9 Wahoo blue

8323 Lanik, Adeline 9 Wahoo blue

8388 Meyer, Wyatt 8 Davey blue

8524 Sabatka, Ada 11 CERESCO blue

8092 Cernik, William 8 WAHOO purple

8301 Kerby, Tucker 11 Malmo blue

8493 Potter, Saige 9 Valparaiso purple

8309 Kline, McKinley 8 Malmo blue

8507 Rezac, Madison 8 Valparaiso blue

8180 Feala, Brenna 10 Morse Bluff purple

8144 Donahue, Anthony 8 Raymond blue

8084 Cantrall, Ashlynn 9 Colon purple
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57 - Meat Goat - General ············· 68 records

G057030 - Junior Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 20 records
8372 Matulka, Vivienne 9 DWIGHT blue

8354 Mailand, Bailey 8 VALPARAISO blue

8387 Meyer, Macy 9 Davey blue

8467 Petrzilka, Bryson 10 Brainard purple

8334 Lechtenberg, Cally 10 Raymond blue

8432 Nordstrom, Charlie 8 Wahoo blue

8065 Brabec, Evelyn 10 Wahoo purple

8640 Trutna, Lexi 10 Wahoo blue

G057040 - Clover Kid Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 16 records
8642 Tulele, Gideon 6 Raymond CK

8283 Kavan, Bryar 5 Wahoo CK

8182 Feala, Zoey 7 Morse Bluff CK

8288 Kavan, Lenox 5 Wahoo CK

8279 Johnson, Riggs 6 LINCOLN CK

8224 Hass, Eddie 6 Ceresco CK

8177 Faulkner, Elias 5 Cedar Bluffs CK

8386 Meyer, Jackson 6 Davey CK

8184 Fick, Morgan 6 Ashland CK

8624 Thiesen, Jagger 7 North Bend CK

8574 Soden, Morgan 5 Ceresco CK

8528 Samuelson, Emma 6 North Bend CK

8347 Loberg, Cash 5 Cedar Bluffs CK

8070 Brabec, Tate 7 Wahoo CK

8289 Kavan, Rawson 7 Wahoo CK

8327 Lanik, Katie 7 Wahoo CK
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57 - Meat Goat - General ············· 68 records

G057040 - Clover Kid Meat Goat Showmanship ············· 16 records

58 - Meat Goat - Market ············· 97 records

G058010 - Feeder Market Goat ············· 6 records
8309 Kline, McKinley 8 Malmo 0010 purple

8338 Lechtenberg, Tanner 12 Raymond 0026 purple

8334 Lechtenberg, Cally 10 Raymond 0028 purple

8370 Matulka, Hunter 12 Ceresco 0555 purple 2

8089 Cantrall, Natalie 14 Colon 2452 purple

8371 Matulka, Maja 14 Ceresco 0554 purple 1

G058020 - Market Wether ············· 55 records
8354 Mailand, Bailey 8 VALPARAISO 0126 purple 1

8592 Stein, Ellie 16 Ashland 2407 purple 2

8592 Stein, Ellie 16 Ashland 2403 purple 1

8334 Lechtenberg, Cally 10 Raymond 0020 blue

8467 Petrzilka, Bryson 10 Brainard 4380 Reserve Champion Lightweight purple 1

8065 Brabec, Evelyn 10 Wahoo 2413 purple

8467 Petrzilka, Bryson 10 Brainard 4145 purple 1

8369 Matulka, Evelyn 13 DWIGHT 1077 blue

8636 Timmerman, Breslynn 15 Colon 2443 purple

8180 Feala, Brenna 10 Morse Bluff 0270 blue

8595 Stevens, Cora 15 Greenwood 4001 blue

8084 Cantrall, Ashlynn 9 Colon 2427 purple 1

8144 Donahue, Anthony 8 Raymond 0095 blue
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58 - Meat Goat - Market ············· 97 records

G058020 - Market Wether ············· 55 records
8488 Potter, Amirah 14 Valparaiso 0004 purple

8323 Lanik, Adeline 9 Wahoo 2417 purple

8383 Meduna, Lena 18 Colon 4139 Champion Heavyweight purple 1

8225 Hass, Lela 12 Ceresco 0089 purple 2

8461 Petersen, Lane 15 MORSE BLUFF 0003 blue

8336 Lechtenberg, Peyton 14 Raymond 0025 blue

8543 Schulte, Grace 13 Ceresco 0256 purple

8572 Soden, Elizabeth 12 Ceresco 0207 blue

8382 Meduna, Gabe 16 Colon 4110 Reserve Champion Heavyweight purple 1

8626 Thiesen, Taylor 14 North Bend 265 blue

8370 Matulka, Hunter 12 Ceresco 4599 Champion Lightweight purple 1

8506 Rezac, Kaitlin 13 Valparaiso 24213 purple 2

8544 Schulte, Thomas 12 Ceresco 0262 purple 2

8371 Matulka, Maja 14 Ceresco 4335 purple 2

8593 Stein, Quinten 12 Ashland 2401 blue

8463 Petersen, Safia 12 MORSE BLUFF 0004 blue

8335 Lechtenberg, Kamber 16 Raymond 0349 purple

8336 Lechtenberg, Peyton 14 Raymond 0367 blue

8265 Huscher, Kylah 13 CEDAR BLUFFS 442 blue

8372 Matulka, Vivienne 9 DWIGHT 1061 blue

8178 Faulkner, Kelton 15 Cedar Bluffs 0044 purple 2

8181 Feala, Tristyn 12 Morse Bluff 0219 blue

8596 Stevens, Naomi 11 Greenwood 4002 blue

8266 Huscher, Tenley 11 CEDAR BLUFFS 2429 blue

8369 Matulka, Evelyn 13 DWIGHT 1063 purple

8625 Thiesen, Jaxon 13 North Bend 0262 blue

8338 Lechtenberg, Tanner 12 Raymond 0024 purple
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58 - Meat Goat - Market ············· 97 records

G058020 - Market Wether ············· 55 records
8290 Kavan, Sterling 9 Wahoo 425 purple 2

8290 Kavan, Sterling 9 Wahoo 432 blue

8493 Potter, Saige 9 Valparaiso 0007 purple 2

8267 Huscher, Tyson 11 CEDAR BLUFFS 2441 purple 2

8274 Jelinek, Hudson 12 Valparaiso 0139 purple

8265 Huscher, Kylah 13 CEDAR BLUFFS 435 blue

8573 Soden, Isabelle 14 Ceresco 0204 blue

8646 Tvrdy, Henry 12 Ceresco 0015 blue

8648 Tvrdy, Marissa 14 Ceresco 0012 purple

8625 Thiesen, Jaxon 13 North Bend 0271 blue

8087 Cantrall, Jesse 13 Colon 2428 blue

8274 Jelinek, Hudson 12 Valparaiso 0127 blue

8506 Rezac, Kaitlin 13 Valparaiso 4338 purple 1

8663 Vech, Andrew 18 Cedar Bluffs 4193 Grand Champion Champion Middleweight purple 1

8371 Matulka, Maja 14 Ceresco 4291 Reserve Champion Reserve Champion Middleweight purple 2

G058030 - Market Doe ············· 25 records
8370 Matulka, Hunter 12 Ceresco 0549 purple

8181 Feala, Tristyn 12 Morse Bluff 0269 blue

8409 Nadrchal, Chylei 14 WAHOO 2312 Reserve Champion Reserve Champion Middleweight purple 2

8372 Matulka, Vivienne 9 DWIGHT 1078 blue

8626 Thiesen, Taylor 14 North Bend 0259 blue

8524 Sabatka, Ada 11 CERESCO 0130 purple

8274 Jelinek, Hudson 12 Valparaiso 0136 blue

8543 Schulte, Grace 13 Ceresco 0260 Reserve Champion Heavyweight purple 2

8369 Matulka, Evelyn 13 DWIGHT 1076 blue

8572 Soden, Elizabeth 12 Ceresco 0203 blue
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58 - Meat Goat - Market ············· 97 records

G058030 - Market Doe ············· 25 records
8648 Tvrdy, Marissa 14 Ceresco 0013 Champion Heavyweight purple 1

8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs 2424 purple 2

8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs 2433 Grand Champion Champion Middleweight purple 1

8335 Lechtenberg, Kamber 16 Raymond 0430 purple 1

8178 Faulkner, Kelton 15 Cedar Bluffs 1112 purple

8372 Matulka, Vivienne 9 DWIGHT 1064 purple 2

8323 Lanik, Adeline 9 Wahoo 1075 blue

8336 Lechtenberg, Peyton 14 Raymond 1079 blue

8348 Loberg, McKenzie 8 Cedar Bluffs 436 purple 2

8335 Lechtenberg, Kamber 16 Raymond 1065 Champion Lightweight purple 1

8180 Feala, Brenna 10 Morse Bluff 0257 blue

8596 Stevens, Naomi 11 Greenwood 2433 blue

8354 Mailand, Bailey 8 VALPARAISO 0129 Reserve Champion Lightweight purple 1

8524 Sabatka, Ada 11 CERESCO 0134 purple

8354 Mailand, Bailey 8 VALPARAISO 0128 purple

G058050 - County Bred Market Goat ············· 11 records
8092 Cernik, William 8 WAHOO 2415 Champion County Bred purple 1

8225 Hass, Lela 12 Ceresco 0087 blue

8183 Fick, Lanie 8 Ashland 4057 purple 1

8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs 2440 purple

8646 Tvrdy, Henry 12 Ceresco 0016 blue

8065 Brabec, Evelyn 10 Wahoo 2408 Reserve Champion County Bred purple 2

8431 Nordstrom, Austyn 12 Wahoo 0015 blue

8488 Potter, Amirah 14 Valparaiso 0009 purple

8506 Rezac, Kaitlin 13 Valparaiso 2403 purple 2

8301 Kerby, Tucker 11 Malmo 0008 blue
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58 - Meat Goat - Market ············· 97 records

G058050 - County Bred Market Goat ············· 11 records
8089 Cantrall, Natalie 14 Colon 2431 blue

59 - Meat Goat - Breeding ············· 34 records

G059010 - Breeding Doe - Under 1 Year ············· 27 records
8388 Meyer, Wyatt 8 Davey 2340 purple

8488 Potter, Amirah 14 Valparaiso 0006 purple

8507 Rezac, Madison 8 Valparaiso 2407 blue

8092 Cernik, William 8 WAHOO 2405 blue

8641 Trutna, Taylor 12 Wahoo 2307 blue

8493 Potter, Saige 9 Valparaiso 0005 blue

8241 Heller, Reiland 12 Colon 3028 purple 2

8241 Heller, Reiland 12 Colon 3027 purple 2

8593 Stein, Quinten 12 Ashland 2402 blue

8691 Williams, Paige 17 Colon 1480 Supreme Champion Breeding Doe purple 1

8691 Williams, Paige 17 Colon 3256 Reserve Supreme Champion Breeding Doe purple 1

8648 Tvrdy, Marissa 14 Ceresco 0014 purple 2

8199 Garcia, Ava 13 Wahoo 0014 blue

8387 Meyer, Macy 9 Davey 2302 purple 2

8640 Trutna, Lexi 10 Wahoo 0012 blue

8183 Fick, Lanie 8 Ashland 4082 purple

8183 Fick, Lanie 8 Ashland 4040 blue

8178 Faulkner, Kelton 15 Cedar Bluffs 0043 purple 2

8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs 2444 purple

8200 Gaughen, Kathryn 16 Cedar Bluffs 2445 purple 1

8506 Rezac, Kaitlin 13 Valparaiso 4569 purple 1
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59 - Meat Goat - Breeding ············· 34 records

G059010 - Breeding Doe - Under 1 Year ············· 27 records
8225 Hass, Lela 12 Ceresco 0093 blue

8636 Timmerman, Breslynn 15 Colon 2430 blue

8431 Nordstrom, Austyn 12 Wahoo 0011 blue

8639 Trutna, Emma 15 Wahoo 2306 blue

8592 Stein, Ellie 16 Ashland 2408 purple 1

8432 Nordstrom, Charlie 8 Wahoo 0020 blue

G059020 - Breeding Doe - Over 1 Year ············· 7 records
8241 Heller, Reiland 12 Colon 2013 purple 1

8648 Tvrdy, Marissa 14 Ceresco 10009 blue

8301 Kerby, Tucker 11 Malmo 700009 blue

8241 Heller, Reiland 12 Colon 2016 purple 2

8572 Soden, Elizabeth 12 Ceresco 0013 blue

8596 Stevens, Naomi 11 Greenwood 3992 blue

8646 Tvrdy, Henry 12 Ceresco 0010 blue
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